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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    NET TIME        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Sam Dech               M3034          1/8       33:36       33:36       33:36
David Wray             M4549          1/1       39:41       39:41       39:41
Andrew Guthrie         M4044          1/3       40:14       40:14       40:14
Ryan Doonkeen          M2529          1/6       41:36       41:36       41:36
Brandon Bibb           M2529          2/6       43:47       43:47       43:47
Nick Enthoven          M2024          1/1       43:49       43:49       43:49
Jim Hammond            M5559          1/3       45:15       45:15       45:15
Andrew Holliday        M2529          3/6       45:59       45:59       45:59
Jan Haddad             F5054          1/9       46:34       46:34       46:34
Anthony Robb           M3034          2/8       47:58       47:58       47:58
Andrew Jones           M3539          1/9       48:03       48:03       48:03
Johnnie Pickett        M3034          3/8       48:05       48:05       48:05
Gia Dawn Madole        F3034          1/8       48:22       48:22       48:22
Jill Herlihy           F2024          1/5       48:48       48:48       48:48
Melissa Hampton        F2024          2/5       49:06       49:06       49:06
Rjay Hansen            M5559          2/3       49:30       49:30       49:30
Ross Hansen            M5054          1/7       50:04       50:04       50:04
John Fuentes           M2529          4/6       50:08       50:08       50:08
Suzanne Roberts        F4044          1/8       51:38       51:38       51:38
Donnie Harris          M5054          2/7       51:45       51:45       51:45
Rendon Chambers        M2529          5/6       52:00       52:00       52:00
Nicole Shannon         F4044          2/8       52:04       52:04       52:04
Rick Scott             M5054          3/7       52:07       52:07       52:07
Becky Yost             F4044          3/8       52:07       52:07       52:07
Chris Turpin           M3034          4/8       52:11       52:11       52:11
Julie Jameson          F1619          1/1       52:14       52:14       52:14
Sarah Nguyen           F4044          4/8       52:58       52:58       52:58
Matthew O'Dell         M3034          5/8       53:30       53:30       53:30
Jason Roberts          M3539          2/9       53:53       53:53       53:53
Carmel Iman            F2529          1/6       53:54       53:54       53:54
Mathew Yost            M4044          2/3       53:56       53:56       53:56
Leila Adlamini         F2529          2/6       54:23       54:23       54:23
Jenny Purvis           F3034          2/8       54:36       54:36       54:36
Jerianne Davis         F5559          1/3       55:11       55:11       55:11
Mark Kelly             M3034          6/8       55:13       55:13       55:13
Chris Anderson         M3034          7/8       55:19       55:19       55:19
Christine Danner       F3034          3/8       55:33       55:33       55:33
Terrie Hanson          F5054          2/9       55:56       55:56       55:56
Dana Hatfield          F3034          4/8       56:18       56:18       56:18
Misti Elmore           F3539          1/8       56:39       56:39       56:39
Stephen Archer         M5054          4/7       56:44       56:44       56:44
Sharon Thompson        F4044          5/8       56:45       56:45       56:45
Robert Cooper          M5054          5/7       56:51       56:51       56:51
Danny Jackson          M5054          6/7       57:21       57:21       57:21
Keth Stingley          M5054          7/7       58:10       58:10       58:10
Kimerlee Conner        F4549          1/3       58:19       58:19       58:19
Drew Houghton          M4044          3/3       58:29       58:29       58:29
Robin Williams         F4549          2/3       58:29       58:29       58:29
Nicole Calvert         F2529          3/6       58:36       58:36       58:36
Austin Marshall        M2529          6/6       58:36       58:36       58:36
Heather Londagin       F2529          4/6       59:03       59:03       59:03
Kathy Hatfield         F5559          2/3       59:59       59:59       59:59
J. Matthew Danner      M3539          3/9     1:00:53     1:00:53     1:00:53
Amy Bottomly           F3539          2/8     1:00:54     1:00:54     1:00:54
Kyle Wynn              M3539          4/9     1:01:12     1:01:12     1:01:12
Ac Husen               M3539          5/9     1:01:16     1:01:16     1:01:16
Darcel Small           F5054          3/9     1:01:39     1:01:39     1:01:39
Kelley Sutherland      F2529          5/6     1:01:43     1:01:43     1:01:43
Morganne Lyon          F2024          3/5     1:01:52     1:01:52     1:01:52
Diane Little           F3539          3/8     1:03:27     1:03:27     1:03:27
Shane Raper            M3034          8/8     1:03:27     1:03:27     1:03:27
Rebecca Winter         F3034          5/8     1:04:10     1:04:10     1:04:10
Mary Beth Renz         F2024          4/5     1:04:12     1:04:12     1:04:12
Barbara Renz           F5054          4/9     1:04:15     1:04:15     1:04:15
Melissa Tolman         F2529          6/6     1:04:17     1:04:17     1:04:17
Wes Russell            M5559          3/3     1:04:40     1:04:40     1:04:40
Amanda Serfess         F3034          6/8     1:05:19     1:05:19     1:05:19
Jan Russell            F5559          3/3     1:05:39     1:05:39     1:05:39
Linda Scott            F5054          5/9     1:05:39     1:05:39     1:05:39
Sam Derusso            F2024          5/5     1:05:48     1:05:48     1:05:48
Ray Robinson           M3539          6/9     1:06:47     1:06:47     1:06:47
Phillip Jackson        M3539          7/9     1:07:42     1:07:42     1:07:42
Ashley Epley           F3034          7/8     1:07:53     1:07:53     1:07:53
Wendy Stone            F3539          4/8     1:10:43     1:10:43     1:10:43
Kendazia Church        F0912          1/1     1:11:19     1:11:19     1:11:19
Pamela Flanary         F4549          3/3     1:11:58     1:11:58     1:11:58
Jamie Paddlety         F3539          5/8     1:12:17     1:12:17     1:12:17
Crystal Farrow         F3034          8/8     1:12:29     1:12:29     1:12:29
Ginny Miller           F4044          6/8     1:12:29     1:12:29     1:12:29
Kim Estorga            F4044          7/8     1:12:48     1:12:48     1:12:48
Kelli Tipton           F3539          6/8     1:15:08     1:15:08     1:15:08
Kelly Potter           F3539          7/8     1:16:26     1:16:26     1:16:26
Jeanie Olinger         F5054          6/9     1:16:41     1:16:41     1:16:41
Joshua Perceful        M3539          8/9     1:17:35     1:17:35     1:17:35
Stephen Moore          M3539          9/9     1:18:36     1:18:36     1:18:36
Judy Smith             F5054          7/9     1:19:32     1:19:32     1:19:32
Pamala Queen           F5054          8/9     1:21:53     1:21:53     1:21:53
Jessica Joshi          F3539          8/8     1:22:06     1:22:06     1:22:06
Lisa Dunaway           F5054          9/9     1:23:45     1:23:45     1:23:45
Karen Cotter           F4044          8/8     1:23:45     1:23:45     1:23:45
Richard Muldrow        M6064          1/1     1:38:20     1:38:20     1:38:20
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